Monitorler

23

23

27

27

24

21

23

24

15

27

27

15

Uriin

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

158,40
usb

174,00
usb

196,80
usb

196,80
usb

294,00
usb

166,80
usb

166,80
usb

182,40
usb

212,40
usb

214,80
usb

238,80
usb

238,80
usb
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24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

258,00
usb

294,00
usb

330,00
usb

334,80
usb

346,80
usb



